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Qty
277
200
88
143
135
64
188
93
133
288
32
266
431
286

143
288
143
214
210
333
666

189
240
286
48
105
200
88
288
100
43
15
288
143
143
200
229
88
76
114
153
429
200
88

Price
304.6
304.4
304.4
304.4
304.3
304.6
304.6
304.6
304.6
304.5
304.6
304.6
304.7
304.8
304.8
304.8
304.7
304.7
304.4
304.4
304.1
304.1
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.2
303.2
303.6
303.5
303.5
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.9
303.9
303.9
303.9
303.9
303.9
303.9
303.7
303.6
303.6

ExecTime
08:07:37:991
08:07:40:279
08:07:40:282
08:07:40:284
08:07:40:286
08:09:14:687
08:09:19:749
08:09:19:751
08:10:11:322
08:10:11:325
08:10:11:327
08:10:11:329
08:10:11:333
08:11:14:667
08:11:14:670
08:11:14:673
08:11:17:170
08:11:17:195
08:13:05:590
08:13:05:592
08:13:05:594
08:13:05:596
08:14:19:270
08:14:19:272
08:14:19:275
08:15:18:508
08:15:18:652
08:15:44:077
08:15:45:373
08:15:45:375
08:15:57:641
08:15:59:634
08:16:25:098
08:16:50:362
08:16:50:371
08:16:53:308
08:19:39:280
08:19:40:486
08:20:41:266
08:20:42:686
08:20:42:688
08:20:42:696
08:20:42:698
08:20:47:834
08:20:49:918
08:20:49:921

Exchange
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
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143
63
55

426
42
84

283

141

337
92

24
24
25
60

309

123
82
288
143
288
143
145
286

286
143
166
82
60
123
286
145
400
31
134
266
39
392
34
39
17
20

248

303.6
303.7
303.6
303.5
303.6
303.5
303.4
303.4
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.6
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
302.8
302.8
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8

08:21:38:685
08:22:05:100
08:22:08:836
08:22:08:840
08:22:08:846
08:22:08:849
08:24:40:449
08:24:40:453
08:25:00:497
08:25:00:499
08:25:10:018
08:25:10:020
08:25:10:022
08:25:10:024
08:26:44:015
08:26:44:017
08:26:44:019
08:27:26:049
08:27:26:053
08:27:50:338
08:27:52:159
08:27:52:161
08:28:02:363
08:28:02:365
08:29:20:420
08:29:20:422
08:29:31:694
08:29:31:696
08:29:31:727
08:29:45:461
08:29:45:464
08:29:45:466
08:29:45:467
08:32:19:925
08:32:19:928
08:32:40:066
08:32:49:587
08:32:49:589
08:32:49:590
08:33:49:928
08:33:49:930
08:33:49:933
08:33:50:047
08:35:11:002
08:35:11:004
08:35:11:106
08:35:30:728

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
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123
300
200
49
33
141

286
145
56
134
230
67
286
145

393

36
264
58

164
37
20
64

129
42

260

709

286

145

286

158
96

177

286

100
24
38

112
32

246
20

133

276

302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.9
302.9
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.9
303.2
303.2
303.2
303.2
303.3
303.3
303.2
303.2
303.2
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.4
303.4
303.4
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3

08:35:30:731
08:35:30:733
08:35:31:765
08:35:54:522
08:35:54:525
08:35:54:526
08:35:54:529
08:35:54:531
08:37:34:934
08:37:34:936
08:37:35:020
08:37:50:340
08:37:50:343
08:37:50:344
08:39:50:419
08:39:50:422
08:40:10:047
08:40:20:250
08:41:30:299
08:41:50:061
08:41:50:065
08:42:05:565
08:44:24:872
08:44:24:874
08:44:24:876
08:44:31:979
08:45:59:581
08:45:59:585
08:46:04:738
08:46:04:740
08:46:04:742
08:48:07:669
08:48:07:672
08:48:07:744
08:48:07:763
08:48:07:765
08:48:07:793
08:48:09:987
08:48:15:346
08:48:20:170
08:48:20:172
08:48:20:174
08:50:49:795
08:50:49:798
08:50:49:802
08:50:49:806
08:50:49:869

BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
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286
96
145
155
35
65
65
255
145
286

92
63
141
128
202
101
142
282
288
89
282
141

288
265
132
34
47
76
142
143
288
141
145
286
255
286
145
282
142

240
14
136
150

303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.3
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.5
303.4
303.4
303.3
303.3
302.8
302.8
302.8
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.5
302.5
302.8
302.9
302.9
302.8
303
303
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9

08:50:49:873
08:51:15:322
08:51:21:595
08:51:24:785
08:51:24:788
08:51:54:925
08:51:54:928
08:52:09:838
08:52:09:840
08:53:56:048
08:53:56:050
08:55:45:484
08:55:45:486
08:56:20:463
08:56:20:467
08:56:20:470
08:56:20:479
08:56:20:491
08:57:09:075
08:57:09:077
08:57:09:080
08:57:09:088
08:59:25:052
08:59:25:054
08:59:25:056
08:59:29:778
08:59:34:047
08:59:34:049
08:59:40:079
08:59:44:655
08:59:44:657
09:02:15:281
09:04:10:352
09:04:10:356
09:04:10:361
09:04:20:699
09:04:20:701
09:05:35:367
09:05:35:419
09:05:35:421
09:06:50:031
09:06:50:036
09:07:55:262
09:07:55:265
09:08:24:998
09:08:25:003
09:08:25:007

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
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33
67
15
55
100
20
94
11
11
10

146
22
11

124
21

286

143

288

25
86
282
30
199
84
98
141
192
286
145
44
282
142
193
65
268
96

100
16

53

16

16
143

302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.9
302.6
302.5
302.5
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.3
302.5
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.4
302.3

09:08:34:887
09:08:34:890
09:08:34:892
09:08:34:896
09:08:54:698
09:08:55:079
09:08:55:081
09:09:19:049
09:09:19:056
09:09:19:067
09:09:19:070
09:09:19:742
09:09:22:237
09:09:23:051
09:10:39:416
09:10:39:419
09:10:39:424
09:10:39:446
09:10:47:883
09:12:49:746
09:12:50:726
09:12:50:728
09:12:50:731
09:12:50:733
09:13:00:044
09:13:00:046
09:13:45:486
09:13:45:488
09:13:45:490
09:15:00:166
09:15:00:189
09:15:53:469
09:17:20:204
09:17:59:584
09:17:59:587
09:18:08:814
09:18:23:337
09:18:23:341
09:18:23:345
09:18:34:959
09:18:34:961
09:18:34:963
09:18:34:966
09:18:34:969
09:18:34:971
09:20:30:053
09:20:30:083

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
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288
132
11
288
143
288
258
145
286
283
141
118
26
117
52
236
142
288

143
288
136
21
274
20
87
142
41

429
400
200
142
429

142
282
429

143
126
160
95
143
288

286

302.3
302.1
302.1
302.1
302.1
302.1
302
301.9
301.9
301.9
301.9
301.8
301.5
301.5
301.5
301.5
301.4
301.4
301.4
301.3
301.3
301.2
301.2
301.2
301
301
300.8
300.8
300.7
300.7
300.7
301
301
301.1
301.1
301.4
301.4
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.2
301.3
301.3
301.2
301.2

09:20:30:085
09:20:39:867
09:20:39:869
09:20:39:871
09:20:40:014
09:20:40:015
09:21:28:374
09:21:55:820
09:21:55:822
09:23:20:078
09:23:20:080
09:23:22:459
09:24:38:005
09:24:38:007
09:24:38:009
09:24:38:011
09:24:56:942
09:24:56:944
09:24:56:946
09:27:00:075
09:27:13:354
09:27:13:661
09:27:13:664
09:27:13:666
09:27:18:329
09:27:18:331
09:29:16:773
09:29:16:775
09:29:20:666
09:29:20:668
09:30:40:098
09:32:04:894
09:32:19:863
09:32:38:519
09:32:38:522
09:35:24:572
09:35:24:573
09:35:56:064
09:35:56:068
09:35:56:100
09:35:56:102
09:35:56:104
09:35:57:013
09:39:23:801
09:39:23:803
09:39:24:849
09:39:24:851

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
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143
143
145
143
160
112

283
100
145
41

202
99
298
150
198
100
423

149
84
96

156
29
77
90

150

298

424

100
92
57

198

157
78
105
89
149
105
145
58
299
260
130
149

301.2
301.1
301.1
301.1
300.9
301.4
301.4
301.2
301.2
301.1
301.2
301.1
301.1
301.1
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.1
301.1
300.9
300.9
300.9
300.9
300.9
300.9
300.9
300.6
300.6
300.6
301.1
301.1
301.1
301.1
301.1
301.3
301.3
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.1
301.4
301.3
301.4
301.4
301.3

09:39:24:853
09:39:30:086
09:39:30:088
09:39:30:090
09:39:35:346
09:41:05:921
09:41:25:307
09:42:17:311
09:42:17:313
09:42:17:315
09:42:17:317
09:42:17:318
09:42:26:400
09:42:26:404
09:43:26:871
09:43:26:875
09:43:26:982
09:43:26:984
09:43:28:843
09:43:28:845
09:45:23:261
09:45:23:340
09:45:33:193
09:45:33:199
09:45:33:201
09:45:33:203
09:45:33:205
09:46:23:908
09:46:23:910
09:47:20:266
09:48:55:228
09:48:58:458
09:48:59:505
09:48:59:768
09:49:00:474
09:51:50:617
09:51:50:620
09:51:56:445
09:51:56:448
09:51:56:449
09:51:56:452
09:51:56:455
09:54:45:296
09:54:45:298
09:54:45:304
09:54:45:308
09:54:46:047

BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
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275

51
178
91
127
149
149
150

163
200
40
141
283
141
104
208
148
134
142
298
150
298
286

15
123
200
100

17

276
146
18
141
141
283

282
149
114
292

149
292

301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.1
301.1
301.1
300.9
300.8
300.8
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.6
300.3
300.3
300.4
300.4
300.4
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.8
300.8
300.8
300.8
300.7
300.8
300.7
300.7
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6

09:54:48:314
09:54:57:950
09:54:57:953
09:54:57:954
09:54:57:956
09:54:57:959
09:56:15:264
09:56:15:266
09:56:15:270
09:56:15:345
09:56:15:347
09:56:15:349
09:56:15:387
09:56:54:208
09:56:54:210
09:56:55:194
09:58:10:079
09:58:10:082
10:00:03:516
10:00:03:519
10:00:03:521
10:01:49:315
10:01:49:873
10:02:16:558
10:02:31:048
10:02:31:176
10:02:33:078
10:02:33:781
10:02:35:429
10:02:40:264
10:02:44:613
10:03:10:113
10:03:10:115
10:03:37:470
10:03:44:047
10:05:46:692
10:05:46:694
10:05:46:696
10:05:46:697
10:05:46:699
10:05:46:701
10:05:46:703
10:05:46:704
10:05:50:338
10:08:36:047
10:08:36:049
10:08:36:051

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
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299
122
283
141
448
294

149
70
150
298
379
45
141
168
70
210
320
57
130
261
142
17
286
143

448
115
45
26
257
430
414
423

30
120

300.6
300.6
300.8
300.8
301.3
301.2
301.2
301.2
301
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.3
301.2
301.2
301.2
301.2
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
300.9
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.4
300.3
300
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1

10:08:36:113
10:08:39:766
10:09:53:639
10:09:53:643
10:11:50:976
10:12:11:969
10:12:11:971
10:12:11:973
10:12:13:123
10:15:43:074
10:15:43:077
10:16:09:975
10:18:04:615
10:18:04:618
10:18:04:621
10:18:04:623
10:18:04:626
10:18:25:824
10:19:07:046
10:19:07:048
10:19:07:050
10:19:09:841
10:19:52:249
10:20:55:474
10:20:55:477
10:21:21:936
10:21:38:832
10:21:38:912
10:21:54:577
10:22:16:374
10:22:16:376
10:22:16:378
10:22:16:381
10:22:16:404
10:22:20:240
10:23:18:017
10:23:18:019
10:24:35:132
10:24:40:125
10:26:16:404
10:28:19:954
10:30:30:467
10:30:54:747
10:30:54:749
10:30:54:751
10:33:17:900
10:33:17:902

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
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56
242
206

80

160

150
282
141

133

262
37
299
149
101
276
36
448
205
303

137
150
298
149
125
299
149
198
150
163
149

149
149
124
46
104
298

284
163
124
125

300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.4
300.5
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.6
300.7
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.7
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.9
300.9
300.8
300.8
301
301
300.9
300.9
300.8
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.7
300.9
301.1
301.1
301.1
301
301
301
300.9
300.9

10:33:19:789
10:33:19:793
10:34:04:976
10:34:04:980
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